1
O F F I C E
C A T A L O G U E
2 3
We’re making EzoBord even easier with our quick select product guide
featuring our most popular products and colors. These acoustical
performance-based office products enhance the design environment of
your hybrid office experience, support privacy focus spaces, or integrate

10 11
H O O DY
Instantly transform your open plan office space into individually separated,
quiet workspaces with EzoBord’s modular Hooded Desk divider system
nicknamed “Hoody”. The “Hoody” installs in seconds without the use of
any tools and fits onto any new or existing desking/benching system.
Compatible with virtually any manufacturer including all major office
furniture brands.
S C A N  F O R  M O R E  I N F O
Please add color code on all orders: example PYR-24-69-PW-WB-12-DS10
Custom sizes available on request. Design charges may apply.
Colors may change and are subject to availability. Refer to website for details or contact your local sales representative.
B A C K  S C R E E N
R E T U R N  S C R E E N
CO D E 	 WI D T H  ( W ) 	 H E I G H T  ( H ) 	 T H I C K N E S S
HDS-BST-48-45-12-XXXX	 48” (1219mm)	 45” (1143mm)	 1/2” (12mm)
HDS-BSG-60-45-12-XXXX	 60” (1524mm)	 45” (1143mm)	 1/2” (12mm)
HDS-BSV-72-45-12-XXXX	 72” (1828mm)	 45” (1143mm)	 1/2” (12mm)
CO D E 	 D E PT H  ( D ) 	 H E I G H T  ( H ) 	 T H I C K N E S S
HDS-RSS-24-24-12-XXXX	 24” (609mm)	 24” (609mm)	 1/2” (12mm)
HDS-RSS-24-30-12-XXXX	 30” (762mm)	 24” (609mm)	 1/2” (12mm)
HDS-RSE-24-24-12-XXXX	 24” (609mm)	 24” (609mm)	 1/2” (12mm)
HDS-RSE-30-24-12-XXXX	 30” (762mm)	 24” (609mm)	 1/2” (12mm)
HDS-RSF-24-47-12-XXXX	 24” (609mm)	 47” (1193mm)	 1/2” (12mm)
HDS-RSF-30-47-12-XXXX	 30” (762mm)	 47” (1193mm)	 1/2” (12mm)
All dimensions indicated are nominal
All dimensions indicated are nominal
CODE H D S - B S X - X X - X X - X X - X X X X
PRODUCT SIZE CODE WIDTH THICKNESSHEIGHT COLOR

DESERT SAND
CODE DS10
CHARCOAL GRAY
CODE CG06
BRICK RED
CODE BR34
ROYAL BLUE
CODE RB08
SILVER GRAY
CODE SG04
MOSS GREEN
CODE MG10
S T Y L E
CONFIGURATIONS: 2 Station |  4 Station  |  6 Station
CO D E 	 D E S K  D E PT H  ( D ) 	 D E S K  WI D T H  ( W )  	 R E TU R N  S T Y L E 	 T H I C K N E S S
BSS-48-48-XX-12-XXXX	 48” (1219mm)	 48” (1219mm)	 DR-MR-FR	 1/2” (12mm)
BSS-60-48-XX-12-XXXX	 60” (1524mm)	 48” (1219mm)	 DR-MR-FR	 1/2” (12mm)
BSS-48-60-XX-12-XXXX	 48” (1219mm)	 60” (1524mm)	 DR-MR-FR	 1/2” (12mm)
BSS-60-60-XX-12-XXXX	 60” (1524mm)	 60” (1524mm)	 DR-MR-FR	 1/2” (12mm)
BSS-48-72-XX-12-XXXX	 48” (1219mm)	 72” (1828mm)	 DR-MR-FR	 1/2” (12mm)
BSS-60-72-XX-12-XXXX	 60” (1524mm)	 72” (1828mm)	 DR-MR-FR	 1/2” (12mm)
All dimensions indicated are nominal
18 19
Custom Shapes Also Available
P J - 1 5 / 1 7

DESERT SAND
CODE DS10
CHARCOAL GRAY
CODE CG06
BRICK RED
CODE BR34
ROYAL BLUE
CODE RB08
SILVER GRAY
CODE SG04
MOSS GREEN
CODE MG10
H
W
CO D E 	 D E S K  WI D T H  ( W ) 	 D E S K  H E I G H T  ( H )  	 T H I C K N E S S
DSC-CIR-48-XX-12-XXXX	 48” (1219mm)	 15” (400mm) or 24” (609mm)	 1/2” (12mm)
DSC-CIR-60-XX-12-XXXX	 60” (1524mm)	 15” (400mm) or 24” (609mm)	 1/2” (12mm)
DSC-CIR-72-XX-12-XXXX	 72” (1828mm)	 15” (400mm) or 24” (609mm)	 1/2” (12mm)
DSC-ELP-48-XX-12-XXXX	 48” (1219mm)	 15” (400mm) or 24” (609mm)	 1/2” (12mm)
DSC-ELP-60-XX-12-XXXX	 60” (1524mm)	 15” (400mm) or 24” (609mm)	 1/2” (12mm)
DSC-ELP-72-XX-12-XXXX	 72” (1828mm)	 15” (400mm) or 24” (609mm)	 1/2” (12mm)
DSC-REC-48-XX-12-XXXX	 48” (1219mm)	 15” (400mm) or 24” (609mm)	 1/2” (12mm)
DSC-REC-60-XX-12-XXXX	 60” (1524mm)	 15” (400mm) or 24” (609mm)	 1/2” (12mm)
DSC-REC-72-XX-12-XXXX	 72” (1828mm)	 15” (400mm) or 24” (609mm)	 1/2” (12mm)
All dimensions indicated are nominal
P J - 1 0 1
Custom Shapes Also Available
P J - 3

Colors may change and are subject to availability. Refer to website for details or contact your local sales representative.
C O L O R  C O D E
DESERT SAND
CODE DS10
CHARCOAL GRAY
CODE CG06
BRICK RED
CODE BR34
ROYAL BLUE
CODE RB08
SILVER GRAY
CODE SG04
MOSS GREEN
CODE MG10
CO D E 	 D E PT H  ( D )  	 WI D T H  ( W ) 	 H E I G H T  ( H )  	 T H I C K N E S S
KAY-CCC-23-77-53-12-XXXX	 23” (584mm)	 77” (1955mm)|	 53” (1346mm)	 1/2” (12mm)
KAY-SSS-25-81-53-12-XXXX	 25” (609mm)	 81” (2057mm)	 53” (1346mm)	 1/2” (12mm)
KAY-CCC-23-77-73-12-XXXX	 23” (584mm)	 77” (1955mm)	 73” (1850mm)	 1/2” (12mm)
KAY-SSS-25-81-73-12-XXXX	 25” (609mm)	 81” (2057mm)	 73” (1850mm)	 1/2” (12mm)
All dimensions indicated are nominal
C  S H A P E
CODE CCC
S  S H A P E